                                                                           EUP8057
DS8057  Ver 1.8  Nov. 2006
1
怎
                  Advanced 1A Linear Charge
Management Controllers
DESCRIPTION
The EUP8057 is a highly advanced Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)

DS8057  Ver 1.8  Nov. 2006
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP8057-41QIR1 TSSOP-8 xxxx
8057 -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-42QIR1 TSSOP-8 xxxx
8057C -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-82QIR1 TSSOP-8 xxxx
8057T -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-83QIR1 TSSOP-8 xxxx
8057Q -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-84QIR1 TSSOP-8 xxxx
8057W -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-41MIR1 MSOP-8 xxxx
8057 -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-42MIR1 MSOP-8 xxxx
8057C -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-82MIR1 MSOP-8 xxxx
8057T -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-83MIR1 MSOP-8 xxxx
8057Q -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-84MIR1 MSOP-8 xxxx
8057W -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057-42DIR1 SOP-8 xxxx
8057C -20 °C to 70°C
EUP8057- □ □  □  □  □  □
                               Lead Free Code
1: Lead Free  0: Lead